Standing Jazz Band Saxophonist

Perfect for gifting
Handorafted

More options available in this range

Code: 0264
Dimensions: 10L x 10W x 60H

Description

A standing jazz man, playing the saxophone. Part of the ‘Standing Jazz Band' collection. A tall, slim figure holding a musical instrument.

Specification

Length:
Height:
Width:
Weight:
CBM:
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10cm
60cm
10cm
1.08kg
0.1000

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:

5050140026403
Brown, Yellow
Resin
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